200GHz
DWDM
Module
(4,8,16channel)
Features
 .Low Insertion loss
 .Wide pass band
 .High Channel

Specifications may change without notice.
Above specification are for device without connector.
Ordering Information
DWDM □ □□ □ □□ □ □ □
Channel
Spacing
Number
of
Channel
Configuartion 1 st
Channel
Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
2=200
HAz
04=4
Channel
08=8
Channel
16=16
Channel
M=Mux
D=Demux
21=Ch21…
34=Ch34…
50=Ch50…
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=2mm Cable
4=3mm Cable
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
Web: http://www.huigoooptic.com sales@huigoooptic.com